Fill in the blanks with the correct regular and irregular verbs.

Rule 1: Base Form + "-ed"

Base Form

Past Tense

Rule 3: Verbs Ending in "-e" + "-d"

1. Walk

Base Form

Past Tense

2. Talk

3. Listen

4. Play

5. Help

6. Cook

7. Jump

8. Call

9. Open

10. Start

11. Watch

12. Clean

13. Wait

14. Paint

15. Visit

1. Like

2. Closed

3. Bake

4. Live

5. Dance

6. Smile

Rule 4: Change "-y" to "-ied"

Base Form

Past Tense

1. Cry

2. Try

3. Study

4. Copy

5. Fry

6. Reply

Rule 2: Double the Consonant + "-ed"

Base Form

Past Tense

1. Stop

2. Plan

3. Hop

4. Rob

5. Skip
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Irregular Verbs

Fill in the blanks with the correct regular and irregular verbs.

Rule 3: Verbs Ending in "-e" + "-d"

Base Form Past Tense Answer Base Form Past Tense Answer
am swim
is get
are run
do wake
eat ride
have rise
take sing
see come
fly give
sell know
tell blow
find drink
send write
draw
Base Form Past Tense Answer Base Form Past Tense Answer
buy buy
bring bring
teach teach
think think
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